2019 AJC Peachtree Road Race Start Wave Standards

Wave Projected 10K Finish Time
Seeded 0:39:52
0:46:39
0:51:07
0:54:38
0:57:44
0:59:59
1:02:55
1:06:23
1:10:08
1:14:59
1:20:04
1:28:03
1:37:55
1:59:59
2:00:00+
Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random
Random

<|X|g|C|d|u0|T |0 |Z|IZ2|TC (N T|QTMMO O ® >

Time standards listed represent the slowest projected 10K finish time in each start wave.



