

2019 AJC Peachtree Road Race Start Wave Standards

Wave	Projected 10K Finish Time
Seeded	0:39:52
Α	0:46:39
В	0:51:07
С	0:54:38
D	0:57:44
Е	0:59:59
F	1:02:55
G	1:06:23
Н	1:10:08
J	1:14:59
K	1:20:04
L	1:28:03
М	1:37:55
N	1:59:59
Р	2:00:00+
R	Random
S	Random
T	Random
U	Random
W	Random
Χ	Random
Υ	Random

Time standards listed represent the slowest projected 10K finish time in each start wave.